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 12 24957 DAITO  4District 332 B  3  3  16 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 20 24958 ESASHI  14District 332 B  13  13  34 0  0  0 11  2  0  0

 7 24964 HANAMAKI  5District 332 B  2  2  12 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 19 24965 HANAIZUMI  3District 332 B  5  5  22 0  0  0 1  4  0  0

 23 24966 HIGASHIYAMA  14District 332 B  11  12  37 0  0  0 11  1  0  0

 23 24968 HIRAIZUMI  14District 332 B  12  15  37 0  0  0 13  2  0  0

 23 24974 ICHINOSEKI  13District 332 B  9  18  36 0  0  0 12  6  0  0

 30 24976 ISHIDORIYA  16District 332 B  13  14  46 0  0  0 13  1  0  0

 6 24978 ISAWA  0District 332 B  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 24981 KANEGASAKI  15District 332 B  14  16  43 0  0  0 13  3  0  0

 28 24983 KAMAISHI  24District 332 B  11  30  52 0  0  0 17  13  0  0

 26 24984 KAMAISHI LIAS  14District 332 B  15  21  40 0  0  0 13  8  0  0

 47 24986 KITAKAMI  26District 332 B  23  25  73 0  0  0 22  3  0  0

 18 24988 NINOHE  6District 332 B  6  6  24 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 30 24991 KUJI  17District 332 B  15  19  47 0  0  0 16  3  0  0

 21 24992 MAESAWA  7District 332 B  6  6  28 0  0  0 5  1  0  0

 3 24995 MIYAKO IWATE  3District 332 B  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 34 24996 MIZUSAWA  4District 332 B  1  1  38 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 34 24997 MIZUSAWA CHUO  17District 332 B  12  12  51 0  0  0 12  0  0  0

 26 24998 MORIOKA  16District 332 B  13  16  42 0  0  0 13  3  0  0

 32 24999 MORIOKA KOZUKATA  2District 332 B  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 33 25000 MORIOKA MITAKE  15District 332 B  8  9  48 0  0  0 7  2  0  0

 29 25001 MORIOKA NAKATSUGAWA  21District 332 B  11  15  50 0  0  0 11  4  0  0

 52 25004 NISHINE  11District 332 B  11  12  63 0  0  0 9  3  0  0

 19 25007 OFUNATO  10District 332 B  8  11  29 0  0  0 9  2  0  0

 36 25015 RIKUZENTAKATA  23District 332 B  20  30  59 0  0  0 21  9  0  0

 18 25018 SENMAYA  12District 332 B  10  11  30 0  0  0 9  2  0  0

 24 25019 SHIWA  10District 332 B  5  5  34 0  0  0 5  0  0  0
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 13 25020 TONO  8District 332 B  6  6  21 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 57 25022 WAGA  30District 332 B  14  29  87 0  0  0 24  5  0  0

 11 30484 HANAMAKI HIGASHI  8District 332 B  6  8  19 0  0  0 8  0  0  0

 32 30485 MORIOKA MINAMI  29District 332 B  15  22  61 0  0  0 20  2  0  0

 20 32032 OTSUCHI  9District 332 B  6  8  29 0  0  0 6  2  0  0

 8 32772 KAWASAKI IWATE  2District 332 B  1  2  10 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 32 32995 KITAKAMI KUNIMI  16District 332 B  14  15  48 0  0  0 12  3  0  0

 13 33792 SUMITA  8District 332 B  7  9  21 0  0  0 8  1  0  0

 45 36670 ICHINOSEKI CHUO  33District 332 B  19  35  78 0  0  0 29  6  0  0

 16 36783 OFUNATO GOYO  11District 332 B  11  12  27 0  0  0 11  1  0  0

 36 40401 YAHABA  9District 332 B  8  12  45 0  0  0 9  3  0  0

 5 41853 MIYAKO RIKUCHU  2District 332 B  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 42920 RIKUCHUYAMADA  14District 332 B  10  12  33 0  0  0 12  0  0  0

 25 47565 EZURIKO  4District 332 B  3  4  29 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 11 48967 ICHINOSEKI GENBIKEI  7District 332 B  6  6  18 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 22 50791 TAKIZAWA  5District 332 B  3  3  27 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 26 60840 MURONE  17District 332 B  17  18  43 0  0  0 17  1  0  0

 1 63322 TANOHATA  1District 332 B  1  1  2 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 2 110611 IWAIZUMI RYUSENDO  0District 332 B  0  0  2 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 157467 Miyako Jodogahama  1District 332 B  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 182719 Tanohata Shiinomori  8District 332 B  0  0  20 20  0  0 0  0  8  12

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 1,128  1,686 558
 49

 404  529  20  0  0429 100  8  12
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